K12 Product Catalog - Fall 2024

Document Cameras

Product

US0+

M11-8M

F17+

M15W

A30

F50+

Charging Solutions

Product

C36i+

E36CV

B030

X16 (B.Y.0.C)

Audio Solution
Product

AmpliWave

AmpliWave Lite

o
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MSRP

$189.99

$239.99

$549.99

$549.99

$685.99

$689.99

MSRP

$1,959.99

$1,449.99

$989.99

$699.99

MSRP

$999.99

$699.99

Top Key Features

8MP, 60FPS, 16 Digital Zoom, USB, Portable,
Compact, Flexible Neck

8MP, 1080p, 60FPS, USB and HDMI
Connectivity, Portable, Compact

4K, 13MP, 23X Digital Zoom, 60FPS, USB-C,
HDMI and VGA input/output, Flexible Neck

4K, 13MP, 23X Digital Zoom, HDMI, USB,
P2P Wi-Fi, Built-in Mic

4K, 13MP, 23X Digital Zoom, HDMI, USB, USB-C,
Speaker w/ Multi-Purpose Classroom Audio

4K, 13MP, 10X Optical Zoom, HDMI, USB,
USB-C Connectivity, Flexible Neck

Top Key Features

Capacity: 36 devices up to 15” screen, Adaptive Intelligent
Charging System, Revolutionary Cable Management,
Adjustable Slot Dividers, Easy Slide-Out Shelves

Capacity: 36 devices up to 15” screen, Intelligent
Charging System, Smart Cable Management, Budget
friendly, Built-in-3-point Locking Mechanisms

Capacity: 30 devices up to 14” screen, Basic Cycle Timer
Charging Technology (15 min each), Smart Cable
Management, Compact and light weight design,
Built-in-3-point Locking Mechanisms

Capacity: 16 devices up to 15” screen, Standard Charging

Technology, Smart Cable Management, Compact and light
weight design, Built-in-3-point Locking Mechanisms

Top Key Features

Amplification up to 1,500 sq ft, Anti-howling technology, Talk
Time 8-10 hrs Quick Charge (10% in 10 min), 5 yr warranty

Plug & play your speakers, Anti-Howling Technology, Talk
Time 8-10 hrs, Quick charge (10% in 10min), 5yr warranty

Description

Plug & play USB camera
that's easy to use

Small footprint,
mechanical arm camera
for every day use

Versatile connections
bridging the gap between
old and new technology

Wireless doc cam allowing
for portability within the
classroom and beyond

Multipurpose, all-in-one
doc cam with audio and Al
image rotation

Durable with high quality

image that captures the
finest details

Certifications

UL 60950-1 Certified,
Microsoft Designed
For Surface

UL 60950-1 Certified

UL 60950-1 Certified

UL 60950-1 Certified
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General advantages with AVer
document cameras:

+ AVeris an industry leader in the K-12
market
+ 5Year Warranty (A30, F17+, F50+)
+ 3 Year Warranty (M11-8M, M15W)
+ 2 Year Warranty (U50+)
Free 2-Way RMA Shipping
Outstanding customer service and
technical support
FREE control software for lesson
capture with annotation, highlights,
and graphics

Professional development:

New technology can be overwhelming at
times. That's why we are excited to offer
free training and customized videos for our
AVer devices by Sr. Professional
Development & Product Trainer Chuck Tuck.

General advantages with AVer
Charging Solutions:

10 Year Limited Warranty (Mechanical)
5 Year Limited Warranty (Electrical)
Technical Support

Why AVer?

+ High quality products at great prices

+ Solutions for everyone
+ Best warranty and support




