K12 Product Catalog - Fall 2024



Document Cameras

Product		MSRP	Top Key Features	Description
U50+		\$189.99	8MP, 60FPS, 16 Digital Zoom, USB, Portable, Compact, Flexible Neck	Plug & play USB camera that's easy to use
M11-8M	7	\$239.99	8MP, 1080p, 60FPS, USB and HDMI Connectivity, Portable, Compact	Small footprint, mechanical arm camera for every day use
F17+	2	\$549.99	4K, 13MP, 23X Digital Zoom, 60FPS, USB-C, HDMI and VGA input/output, Flexible Neck	Versatile connections bridging the gap between old and new technology
M15W	7	\$549.99	4K, 13MP, 23X Digital Zoom, HDMI, USB, P2P Wi-Fi, Built-in Mic	Wireless doc cam allowing for portability within the classroom and beyond
A30		\$685.99	4K, 13MP, 23X Digital Zoom, HDMI, USB, USB-C, Speaker w/ Multi-Purpose Classroom Audio	Multipurpose, all-in-one doc cam with audio and Al image rotation
F50+	2	\$689.99	4K, 13MP, 10X Optical Zoom, HDMI, USB, USB-C Connectivity, Flexible Neck	Durable with high quality image that captures the finest details

Charging Solutions

Product	MSRP	Top Key Features	Certifications
C36i+	\$ 1,959.99	Capacity: 36 devices up to 15" screen, Adaptive Intelligent Charging System, Revolutionary Cable Management, Adjustable Slot Dividers, Easy Slide-Out Shelves	UL 60950-1 Certified, Microsoft Designed For Surface
E36CV	\$ 1,449.99	Capacity: 36 devices up to 15" screen, Intelligent Charging System, Smart Cable Management, Budget friendly, Built-in-3-point Locking Mechanisms	UL 60950-1 Certified
B030	\$ 989.99	Capacity: 30 devices up to 14" screen, Basic Cycle Timer Charging Technology (15 min each), Smart Cable Management, Compact and light weight design, Built-in-3-point Locking Mechanisms	UL 60950-1 Certified
X16 (B.Y.O.C)	\$699.99	Capacity: 16 devices up to 15" screen, Standard Charging Technology, Smart Cable Management, Compact and light weight design, Built-in-3-point Locking Mechanisms	UL 60950-1 Certified

Audio Solution

Product		MSRP	Top Key Features
AmpliWave	.00	\$ 999.99	Amplification up to 1,500 sq ft, Anti-howling technology, Talk Time 8-10 hrs Quick Charge (10% in 10 min), 5 yr warranty
AmpliWave Lite		\$ 699.99	Plug & play your speakers, Anti-Howling Technology, Talk Time 8-10 hrs, Quick charge (10% in 10min), 5yr warranty

General advantages with AVer document cameras:

- AVer is an industry leader in the K-12 market
- 5 Year Warranty (A30, F17+, F50+)
- · 3 Year Warranty (M11-8M, M15W)
- 2 Year Warranty (U50+)
- · Free 2-Way RMA Shipping
- Outstanding customer service and technical support
- FREE control software for lesson capture with annotation, highlights, and graphics

Professional development:

New technology can be overwhelming at times. That's why we are excited to offer free training and customized videos for our AVer devices by Sr. Professional Development & Product Trainer Chuck Tuck.

General advantages with AVer Charging Solutions:

- 10 Year Limited Warranty (Mechanical)
- · 5 Year Limited Warranty (Electrical)
- · Technical Support

Why AVer?

- · High quality products at great prices
- · Solutions for everyone
- · Best warranty and support